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
1947 CHEVROLET coupe, new paintvery clean interior, heater, and)

in excellent mechanical condition.
Only $595. McCall's, 1297 State.

854 Tracks. Trailers For Sals

1951 FORD dump truck. A. R. Barns,
Rt. 4, Box 59, Salem. Ph.

BY OWNER, 1950 International L0160
truck. Dual rear end, $.25 tires.
Hydraulic dump. 200 bu. box, and
cattle rack. Sell complete or sepa-
rate. Can be seen at $190 Knox
Ave. Owner at 2500 Fairgrounds
Rd.. Cabin P.

1946 CHEV. U ton pickup, $625. Rt
3. Box . Ph.

i TON 49 Studebaker Truck, 11 ft
bed and hoist Phone

858 Wanted, Ckxrtv- - Trucks

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUY SELL TRADE

232$ Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

858 MorlorcTclss

1947 INDIAN CHIEF in good shape.
Only 7300 miles. Extras, etc. See
at 1233 No. Church. -

860 Auto Mlscallazioous

CONVENIENTLY located parking in
downtown Salem. $6X0 mo. Phone

862 House) Trailers
CROWDED f There's plenty of room

in a trailer home, some have 2
bedrooms, see these snacious trail--
ers at Jayhawk. 2640 Portland Rd.

27' TRAILER house. Excellent con
dition. Phone

SLEEPING trailer, factory built Kit.
Evenings 668 Morgan Ave.

QUICK SALE
24 footl940 Schults trailer, taadum,

See Oregon Fuel Co. S087
roadway. Call eve.

FOR SALE, equity in 1931 Liberty
house trailer, 31 foot Phone'

Phone

Sabscription Rates ' -

By carrier la cities:
Dally and Sunday. $ 1.45 per me,
Dally only 1.25 per mo.

. Sunday only . .10 week
By saaU, Sunday only:

(in advance) 9 .50 per mo.
Anywhere in U. S. 2.75 six mo.

3.00 year
By mall. Dally and Ssnday:

(in advance)
In six counties $ 1.00 per me,

Benton, Clacka-
mas, Linn, Mar-
ion,

5.25 six mo.
Polk, Yam-

hill). 10.50 year
Elsewhere in

Oregon 1J0 per mo.
In U. 8. outside

Oregon . 1.45 per mo.
; Member

Audit Bureau of Circulations
Bureau of Advertising, ANPA

Oregon Newspaper
Publishers Association

Advertising Representatives:
Ward-Griffi- th Co-N- ew

York, Chicago
San Francisco, Detroit

voi. garage, rant ana nuts on S7xus attractive 101. immcouic pos
session. $10,500.

$4,750
Easy terms. 1 Acre, slightly suburban. Ideal for poultry, rabbits. 2--

home sad several outbuildings. Good buy.

$130 MO: INCOME

456 CENTER

'47 CHEV.
FLEETMASTER SEDAN

Radio, heater, window washers. $4 li-
cense. This car is very clean and
price is very low at $645. Terms
can be arranged. Call or see
4630 uDerty Bd.

Hero's A Honey!
Only 2V2 Years Old j

; 1950 Hudson Sedan
CLEAN AS A WHISTLE. GOOD

PAINT, HEATER. ONLY 42.000 AC-
TUAL MTT.ES. NEVER USED A
QUART OF OIX. XT YOU WANT
A GOOD ROAD CAR THIS IS IT I

$1295
SEX OR CALL MR. HULETTE

(2-24- DAYS AT OREGON
STATESMAN OR AT 640 N, COM
MERCIAL EVENINGS.

2 WHEEL trailer. Good shape. Leon-ard-'s
Used Cars. 2 blks. So. of

State St. 4 Corners on Lancaster.
Ph.

1951 NASH Rambler, green briar, R
et u, overunvc, one owner, fiwg.
See at 647 Marlon after 5.

1951 OLDS Super 88, 2 door deluxe.
Excellent condition. All acces-
sories. Fh. No dealers
plaaie.

1937 2 DOOR Ford sedan. Good con-
dition. $100. Phone

1948 CHEVROLET convertible. Good
Shape. Phone

1941 CHVROITclub coupe, radio,
heater, seat covers, very good tires,
motor recently overhauled. $150
down and $38.15 a month. McCall's,
izvt state,

CHEV. 5L 4--door. Radio, heater,
Sood shape. $1450. H. E. Wldmer,

1, Box 639, Salem, near Hope
well.

1948 Chev. pickup, low mileage. See
at 494 S. Winter St.

tlLT BED implement trailer. 1941
Nash Sedan $193. 193S Nash Sedan
$75. 1930 Chev. Pickup $35. Lock- -
nan 3io3 suvenon na

194$ FORD S door sedan, radio and
heater. Very clean Inside and out
A- -l mechanical condjtion. $595.
jqciaii s, oiate.

1949 BUICX Roadmaster. radio, heat-c- r,

dynaflow, especially clean, orig- -
. lnal owner. Call

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL USED CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon'

'51 STUDEBAKER CHAMP. 2 door
deluxe, low mileage. Ph. 4413 8U--
verton. w. o. Man.

46 Olds "66." Phone
FOR SALE 39 Chev. Coupe, radio.

S1S5. 3S4Q Bartlett Pr,
1937 FORD or a 1937 NASH, take

your choice for $95 and pay one
half down and balance in two
monthly payments. McCall's, 1297
State.

280 No. Church St
Classified AdTerUsinff

Per word, 1 time 4c
Per word. S times lQo
Per word, 7 times ISc
Per word, 1 month , 60c
Minlmam ten words. "

Extra charge for
"Blind" ads . ..25c

Readers In city briefs:
Per word . " 7c

Bfinlmnm ten words.
No Refunds. -

The de line for classified snd read-- '
er advertising is 5:43 pjn. daily.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising. It
further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished in its columns snd in cases
where this, paper is at fault will re--

rlnt that part of an advertisement
i which the typographical mistake

occurs.
A "Blind" Ad --en ad containing a

Statesman box number for an ad-

dress is for the protection of the
advertiser snd must therefore- - be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge informa-
tion as to the identy of an advertiser
using a "Blind" ad.

DU-PLE- X. New Bootless. . . . . .
bath. Private entrances. 4 bike, to
Only $10,500.

4 UNITS
Close-i- n. Apartment house. $210 monthly income. All completely furnished.

All rented now. Oil furnace. ExcelL coad. ONLY $2,500 DOWN.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
' REALTORS

260 N. High St V
Phone eves: 60

. $2800
1571 N. Front

New Home - Now Ready
RANCH TYPE

This attractive home.' with S baths, Hdw. Floors. Oil heatfireplace, living, dining and break-
fast rooms. Kitchen with connect-
ing Utility and large Garage.
Among ether new homes, No ex- -
pense has been seared to make thia.
one of tne most eomfortaoie homes
is this section. Price $16,000. Terms
or trade in your smaller house.

- See us atones. : ;
ED D. POTTER, Realtor

313 S. High St Phone
Modern 2 rom house on half acre,

priced reasonable. 1573 Laurel
Ave. Wood burn. Oregon or phone
8941. i

ttlCS I' Bedroom house. "iofli GS--
cade. Phone Reasonable.

RICHMOND District. 2 bedroom!
fairly new, garage, will trade car.

View, landscaped, S bedrooms. 11v--
lngunixia rwma, iiiynio wiui
gadgets: attached garage, fireplace,
nook, basement oil. corner lot.
301 cascade pr. rn. aa.

DRltTE BY 1945 S. HIGH :

Bungalow, S rooms, and sun porch,
hdwd. firs., fireplace, aut - hot
water, registers, full basement win
show by appointment 300 Dekum
Bldg.. Portland. Ore. AT 1520. MU
0426 eve. Broker. '

SACRIFICE
.... V-

HEART OF HOLLYWOOD Four-roo-m

bungalow with full basement
nice fireplace, garage, kit 45 x 100.
Close to all stores and bus. A nice
home for a couple, or a good in- -'

vestment for rental or future busi-
ness. Illness forces Immediate, sale.
Price reduced to $5900. Will con--
aider any reasonable offer.

Center St.
Realty

174$ Center St Phone
Eve. Ph.; Gles Bright

DUPLEX. $1X00 DOWN
Sell or trade, downstairs, L. Rm. Dn.

Rm. Kit 1 bdrm. utlL and bath;
fireplace, hdwd. firs., upstairs,
rented. $50 mon. L. Rm. Dn. rm .kit,
1 bdrm. uQL, and bath, fireplace.
20 yrs. old, plastered throughout
basement with 2 bdrm. New T. A- -

Oil Furnace, new roof, variety of
fruit. Lge. corner lot. $10,500. Will
trade Sor Independence property
or car. Ask for Nell KnitteL Eve.
phone

IT COURT $19,000
SeU or trade for home or acreage;

Nearly compleuy furnished. Apprx.
24 yrs. old. Considerably below ac-
tual value as owner anxious to sell
Immediately, terms or discount for
cash.

APPROX. '.i ACRE. $500 DN.
S years old. 2 br. modern home, full

concrete foundation. Paved streets.
Only $5250.

. 4llTk

stSJsfl sjSw)9 0wX er9$44

CHOICE CORNER j !

1075 N. Capitol j j

I Apts. I bathrooms. $30X00. Terms.
rnono Estep

FOR SALE BY OWNS TT
365 East Rural St Schools, bus, and

shopping. They are all handy to
thia quality built English type
home. Located on well landscaped
corner lot In thia desirable district.
Liv. rm. din. rm, den, kit. with
.look. 2 bedrooms Snd floor. Full
basement with recreation room.
Property appraised at $14,500. Price
reduced for Quick sale to $13,000.
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
owner. Call for your appointment
ta see it today.

Will You Be Lucky
Enough to get this home

Inside city. Full basement. Fire-
place. Att. garage. Beautiful brick
front. Separate dining room. Hard-
wood floors throughout. Landscap-
ed. Very attractive appearance. The
price has been reduced to $12,900-fo- r

quick sale.

Half Acre Lot
la Kaiser disL Black-to- p st Very

attractively priced at only $850.

Real Hot 4-pl- ex

Completely furnished. Bath In each
unit, income $180 per mo. Extra
lot for parking area phis extra
bldg. used' for utility and storage.
100 ft. frontage on very good st.
run price only $12,700. Terms.

Tavern .
This has been a very good spot for

many yrs. Equipment is In fine
condition. Several pool tables. Card
tables. Rent only $105 per mo. Res-
taurant teased for alost enough to
pay rent on bldg. well established
Full price $11,000.

CALL FOR MR. CRAWFORD, EVE.
PH.--

80. or MR. KIGGIN8. EVE.
PH. or DAN ISAAK, EVE.
PH. 33. If no answer call

Trade for Motel
Very lovely new home

witn 3 choice acres of highway
frontage. 2 --car garage. Large utility
room. Lovery yard, owner will ex-
change for a motor court. What
have you?

85 Acres
With 2$ under irrigation. 1260 ft. 3--

ucn Ripe, w 2 l. mca pipe, --o
sprinklers. house, ma
chine shed. bam. We consider this
a good buy for $17,500. Terms.

634 Acres
Very close in. 4, acres strawberries

Two modern houses, i
rented for $50 per mo. Lots of
fruit trees. 2 chicken houses. 1 barn.
1 brooder house. Good welL Full
Price $15,000.

Chinchillas
Apprx. 1 acre frontage. 16 pairs of

Chinchillas. Very good stocx. Mod
ern nome. Chicken
hoc--. Qarn for Chinchillas with 20
cages. acre berries. This is a
good buy for $11,400.

CALL FOR MR. LEAVENS. EVE.
PH. If no answer call

Mortgage Loans
20 TEAR MATURITY

Al ISAAK & CO. '

REALTORS
2035 Portland

Road
Office Phones

or
Eve.

If no answer chore
$9,230

One of the cleanest, older, Jt.

homes South. Fairmount Hill Dlat.
Basement. Forced air auto, oil furnace. Fireplace Nice yard and
shrubs. Terms.

$9,500
4 Acres with late-bui- lt neat, at
tractive home. Close to Sa-- 4
tern, rorced air auto. 011 furnace.
Paved Street. Good well and pump.
On paved road. $1,000.00 down.

$2,500
Close to school in 4 --Corner Dlst.

80x100 lot House has 2 B.Rs. Wired
for range. Well and elec. pump.
$300 down.

ea ono
3 Acres west Extra good black soiL

Mouse is completely furnished.
Large, good, grace. Chicken house.
Terms.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Can STANLEY BROWN or
O. V. HUME. Co-o- p Broker

with
167 S. High St Phone

Evenings

$500 Dn.
On this older type home

witn nvtnj room .dining room,
large kite:- - s. Close to town.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
3059 Portland Rd.

Phone eve. 84

$2500 Dn.
1 bedrooms and den with large bath.

inside utility, urge lot witn bus
by door. '

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
2055 Portland Rd.

Phone eve.
SUBURBAN HOME

bedrooms.' living, dining rms.
kitchen and nook, utility, attached
garage, hardwood firs., plastered,
insulated. 1 years old. Priced te
aelL See at 3493 Chester Ave.

the large family. YouTl enjoy the
Separata dining room. $14,790.

ranch stvte onlv three blocks from

at su,7se.

S bedrooms that could use some fixing
with the bast of terms.
properties and our signs are oa them.
a snowing, jiease 00 not neuter ine

Eves. Jim Rameey 9S

i
three-bdr- m. home. liv. rm. and ac--
lavatory, fireplace. , oil best, dish

Included la purchase pnee ox s ism.
fstteji a. uuus. i

zrara um uviwi whimi

neat home In a pleasant
din. rm. batn, aatcnen. Drier, book

X. LAW.

home, basement, fireplace

Zone. Lot 102 x M corner lot. Idea
wiui a apis. rn kw-w-mi ogwu.
a. h. ujiabwihuiui, wru

Law. Roy Ferris, 10

806 Houses For Sol

BUY LINES
OFFER
home. Unf. upstairs has possibilities.

Each aide 1 bedmv. liv. rm.. kit. and
store. Bus to door. SEE THIS NOW.

Phone 2$

KILGORE
Phone

qhi anus a .1371

home on acre with 1$
.ciiy jimii. met

that it takes. 2 bdrms. inside util
i reai vaiuc. umj o,ijw.

LR. DR. K. 2 bdrms dn with un- -

firep. full basement, oil heat.

large lot. spacious LR. with ftrep.

doinc rood business. 2 cabins, all
on N 99E. $28,500. Would consider

trade.

Capitol
Eve:

20 Acres
Million dollar view. Good, older farm

home. Barn, sheds, lge. cnicxen
houia. lee. ririn. and grain rm.
Part in pasture with spring. S
wells, family orchard, fir and oak
trees, berries, nuts snd grains.
miles to Salerrt. Price $10,750.

SALEM'S FIRST DRIVE-I-N

Smith Real Estate
2425 Portland Rd.

Ph. Ask for Clyde Foulk

Make Offer
On this suburban. 2bdnn. home with

large liv. rm. and kit. Oil floor fur-
nace, hardwd. firs., all plastered,
lge. garage, good sized lot. Only
3 yrs. old. Total price $5300.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor:
3055 Portland Rd.

Phone eve.
' NEAR JR. HIGH -

AND NEW HIGH SCHOOL JL

Home, bemt and space for car in
bsmX landscaped lot with shrubs,
gas fir. furnace $6950, with $1000
down.

NEW JL HOUSE
Hwd firs, throughout, lawn In; stta.

garage, 4 bL to Grade School. $9850.
Win trade for Acreage or late mod-- .;

el car.
4 ACRES

Near Brash College Store, good der-type

house. Vi A. prune trees,
aome timber. $9500.

' t ACRES SX. '

1 A. Nectar berries, strawberries and
- fruit, old JL House, good black

Soil. $5508. ,t .. , , ,

BURTPIGHA
37$ N. High St. ''-O- af

47

Eves: Mr. Fletcher t -

LIST Mtttsssssaasssses BUT
ssasssssssssss

seeessssss ss ssssasssst
sssssts - is sssssssa
sates ss ssssss

SULLIVAN
Economy Plus

Brand near home in Simpson's Addi-
tion. Lge lot. oil furnace, city wa- -

. tar and sewer; plastered. Garage.
This attractive new home is being
sold sor only $S300.

4 Bedrooms
and den. Just 4.yrs old. near Leslie

and the new High school. Here ts a
modern home with that extra spare
you dont find very often. Owner
wants smaller home. Just $15,000.

Downtown Duplex
Only 4 Blocks from Statehouse: each

side has 2 Bdrms, lge DR. Lr. Kit.
and Bemt' with utility. Excellent

' Investment property in a prize lo-
cation. When calling, ask for Bob
Davis. Eve Fh: 94.

Under Construction
Luxury type house on a yiew lot. 9

Bdrms. .aen. nrepiaces, osmt, ur.
and extra lge Lr. with a beautiful

lew. Inspect other housing by
these builders. Buy now and they
will do the finishing work to suit
your ideas.

Patio and Fireplace
Nice, roomy rm house with

rumpus room. 2 indoor and 1 out
door fireplace. The pauo is ideal
for outside summer living. Washer,
drver and AUTOMATIC DISH- -

. WASHER go with this home for
only $15,750.

565 Acre Cattle Ranch
120 Acres under cultivation and 100

more have bene tilled in the past.
25 acres In permanent grass. Two
year-rou-nd creeks. Fish and deer
at the door of the comfortable 7--
room home. Lee barn. Over 2 mil
lion feet of marketable timber. This
la an exceptional bargain at $35,000.
Just $10,000 will handle Owner will
trade for small screage with mod
ern house.

Robert B. Sullivan
REALTOR

3365 Portland Road Fh: 33

Br. Office. 367 N. High. Fh:
Eve. Phs:

3 Bedrooms
Plus basement, fully equipped with

Forced Air Heat, fireplace, nam-wo- od

floors, attached garage. $2400
down. Balance FJLA.

Englewood
Well located home with

dlnine room, full basement, at
tractive rear yard with outdoor
fireplace and covered pauo. Fire-
place inside, too; forced la oil heat

$500 Down
$0 complete house, sub

urban, 4 miles North of city, near-
by bus service. Full price only

' $6500.

RON JONES. REALTOR
1955 Fairgrounds Rd.

Ph. 54. Eve.

VIEW PROPERTY
future home sights, 66 seres, 2,,4 mi.

from West Salem out Orchard Hts.
Rd. No buildings, terms. C. M. Will- -
lama, rl a, box eo. pa.

"..,7500. Don't buy till you sec this
hot value. Large living rm, 2 nice
size bedrooms and inside utility
rm., completely fenced backyard.
Could be had for as low as $1000
down. Don't wait on this call
eve. Bowes & Wood. 224
N. High

OWNER transferred. Must sell lovely
home on large corner

lot. 1785 Fair Oaks. Fhope
RECENTLY Completed 2 large bed-rm- s.

Oak firs. Lge. liv. rm. with
picture windows, lge. kitchen with
dinette. Weatherstripped snd In-
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